Grovara LLC

1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE
Aug/27/2021

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

IQBAR, Inc.
444 E 3rd St. #115
South Boston, MA 02127
us

QTY UOM WT
20 CA 8
20 CA 8
20 CA 8

140 CA 8
20 CA 8
20 CA 8
20 CA 8

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT

260 2080 Ibs.
943.47 KG

PO for Brand

GROVARA

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
210827-1127-4991 Cash Advance
Ship To:

ITEM
4074
4067
4050
4197
4166
4135

4104

Organic Plus

Unit A7, 8/F., Blk A, Merit Ind. Centre

94 To Kwa Wan Road
Kowloon,
HK

DESCRIPTION

IQ Bar Chocolate Sea Salt 12 units per case

IQ Bar Almond Butter Chip 12 units per case

IQ Bar Peanut Butter Chip 12 units per case

IQ Bar Banana Nut 12 units per case

1Q Bar Wild Blueberry 12 units per case

IQ Bar Fruit Lovers Variety Pack 12 units per case

IQ Bar Chocolate Lovers Variety Pack 12 units per
case

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from

Buyer

INCOTERMS

EXW (Ex-Works)

COST
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

EXT COST
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00

$1,470.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00

SUBTOTAL $2,730.00

NET AMOUNT DUE  $2,730.00



